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Answers

1. 70,925

2. 92,379

3. 78,742

4. 93,114

5. 52,835

6. 86,618

7. 88,632

8. 48,590

Solve each problem.

1) 40,246 + 30,679 =

40,246 70,246 70,846 70,916 70,925

+30,000 +600 +70 +9

2) 73,960 + 18,419 =

73,960 83,960 91,960 92,360 92,370 92,379

+10,000 +8,000 +400 +10 +9

3) 60,360 + 18,382 =

60,360 70,360 78,360 78,660 78,740 78,742

+10,000 +8,000 +300 +80 +2

4) 61,923 + 31,191 =

61,923 91,923 92,923 93,023 93,113 93,114

+30,000 +1,000 +100 +90 +1

5) 32,288 + 20,547 =

32,288 52,288 52,788 52,828 52,835

+20,000 +500 +40 +7

6) 72,534 + 14,084 =

72,534 82,534 86,534 86,614 86,618

+10,000 +4,000 +80 +4

7) 62,733 + 25,899 =

62,733 82,733 87,733 88,533 88,623 88,632

+20,000 +5,000 +800 +90 +9

8) 35,816 + 12,774 =

35,816 45,816 47,816 48,516 48,586 48,590

+10,000 +2,000 +700 +70 +4
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